©Copyright 2009: DIGITAL-LOGIC AG, Switzerland. All rights reserved.
M: | datasheets | datasheets_EC_09 | 805800DS_E.pdf
DIGITAL-LOGIC®, smartModule®, smartCore®Express, MICROSPACE® and MicroDesign are registered trade-
marks and are property of DIGITAL-LOGIC AG, Switzerland. All other brand names, trademarks and registered
trademarks are property of their respective owners. All data is for informational purposes only, is subject to
change, and is not guaranteed for legal purposes. Information in this document has been carefully checked and
is believed to be accurate. However, no responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies.
8x

_ Battery driven data capture
_ Ultra-mobile multimedia PC
Ordering information (Option/accessories)
 Article No. Description
 SMX-CON5 807139 Connector 220pin, h=5mm, 2 needed,
   packsize=90
 SMX-CON8 807138 Connector 220pin, h=8mm, 2 needed,
   packsize=90
 SMA200DK 805850 SMA200 DevelopmentKit
   without SMA200 and RAM, HD, CD,
   Doc‘s, Cables
 SMA200-HS1                805840 Heatspreader norm. (40gr)
 SMA200-HS2                805842 Heatspreader Junc. (70gr)
SMA200
smartCore®Express
Part no. 805840 Part no. 805842
Manufacturer: Distribution:
DIGITAL-LOGIC | Nordstrasse 11/F | CH-4542 | Luterbach / Switzerland
Phone +41 (0)32 681 58 00 | Fax +41 (0)32 681 58 01
sales@digitallogic.com | www.digitallogic.com
Ro
HS
m
ax
.
2G
B
 R
A
M
1.
6G
H
z
A
to
m
TM
PC
Ie
Technical data
Type SMA200-11G-xxGB SMA200-16G-xxGB SMA204-16G-xxGB
CPU Atom Z510 Atom Z530 Atom Z530
ISA-BUS - - -
PCI-BUS - - -
PCI Express-BUS 2 lanes 2 lanes 2 lanes